		THE PUB CO. POBILAND ORE STON
	LING TRUSTEE'S NO ICE OF SALE-Oregon 1	Toril Bood Series.
໌62892		G TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE
TATE OF OREGON, I,George At all times here wer the age of eighted paties of sale given und	en years and not the beneficia ler the terms of that certain true ler the terms of that certain true	war a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person ow am a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person ary or his successor in interest named in the attached original ust deed described in said notice. ust deed described in said notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof escribed in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof
by both first class and legal representatives, w	where so indicated) at their res NAME	
Howard	A. Matthews	5220 S. 6th St., Klamath Falla OR 97603 6723 Shasta Way, Klamath Falls OR 97601
Linda	K. Matthews	5220 S. 6th St., Klamath Falls OR 97603 6723 Shasta Way, Klamath Falls OR 97601
interest appears of t including the Depart deed if the lien or in person requesting no Each of the n George copy was contained States post office at person listed above, indicated, and anot thereon in the amou and election to sell As used here ration and any other Subscribed a	ment of Revenue or any other terest appears of record or the tice, as required by ORS 86.78 obices so mailed was certified to C. Reinmiller	All, attorney included and was deposited by me in the United tage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United egon, on February 7, 19, 86. With respect to each with postage thereon sufficient for first class delivery to the address tha proper form to request and obtain a return receipt and postage the same. Each of said notices was mailed after the notice of default was recorded. Wrail, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corpo- George C. Reinmiller, Successor-Trustee 27th day of March Default of Oregon My commission expires 2-22. Default for Oregon My commission expires 2-22. Stary Public for Oregon My commission expires 2-22. The trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing attidavit.
	OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S TICE OF SALE	County of
RE: Trust Deed Howard A. M Linda K. Ma	trom atthews and tthews Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED SPACE: RESERVED (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED in book/reel/volume No
	TO Title Insurance Trustee	FOR RECORDING page ment/microfilm/reception No TIES WHERE ment/microfilm/reception No USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
George C	RECORDING RETURN TO Reinmiller Lay	ламе тітье Ву
Portland	OR 97201	

FORM No. 885-TRUSTIE'S NOTICE OF SALE- Oregon Trust Deed Series.

12

to the party of the second second

A. S. W. Sall

OK	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 972
TØIISTER	E'S NOTICE OF SALE 10975
	leby HOWARD A. MATTHEWS and LINDA K.
Transamerica Title Insurance	, as grantor, t
in favor of First Interstate Bank of Oregon.	N.A., fka First Nat'l Bank of Oregon, as grantor, t December 29
dated December 26 78	Ashenefician
Klamath, 19, recorded	December 29 19^{78} in the most of a most o
County, Oregon, in boo	kX elXXXX NM-78
fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	(indicate which), covering the following described rea
property situated in said county and state, to-wit:	(indicate which), covering the following described rea
LOT 6, BLOCK 4, SECOND ADDITIO	ON TO MOYINA, in the County of Klamath,
(6723 Shasta Way Klamath F	Falls OR 97601)
	Falls OR 97601)
Both the beneficiary and the trustee have elected	t to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secured
by said trust deed and a notice of default has been rec	I to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secure corded pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes 86.735(3); the de
fault lor which the foreclosure is made is grantor's failu stallments of \$(01,91 each, cumercing with the part	ire to pay when due the following sums: Monthly
statutents of stul. 91 each, connencing with the pay	ment due August 1, 1985 and continuing each month until the
lust deed is reinstated or goes to Thustee's sale	plus all fees, costs and expenses associated with the
reclosure, all sums expended by beneficiary to prote	et the promote or its interview it
this proceeding, and plus the deficit reserve account	; plus all fees, costs and expenses associated with the ect the property or its interest therein during the pender at balance of \$440.64
an annut reactive good	In Land DE OI \$449.64.
Pression of the second	
by reason of said default the beneficiary has dec	clared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trus
deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the	e following, to-wit:
e sum of \$56,727.90 with interest thereon at the rate	e following, fo-wit: e of 9.50% per arrum from July 1, 1985, until paid; plus a re, all sums expended by beneficiary to protect the proper
es, costs and expenses associated with this foreclosur	re, all surs expended by beneficiary to contact the
its interest therein during the perdency of this r	re, all sums expended by beneficiary to protect the proper proceeding, and plus the deficit reserve account balance
19.64.	and provide de delicit reserve account balance
WHEREFORE and a to at the start	
at the hour of $1:00$	indersigned trustee will on June 27 , 19 86
front door - Klamath Guin M., in accor	rd with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110, at thouse f
Klamath Falls	thouse sy one former, a
in the City of Klamath Falls County Court	Klamath State of Out at the
auction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the	of, State of Oregon, sell at public e said described real property which the grantor had or had of the said truth doed to fail the grantor had or had
grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the ex	of the said trust deed, together with any interest which the vecution of said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing obligations cluding a reasonable check.
thereby secured and the costs and expenses of sale, inc	vecution of said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing obligations cluding a reasonable charge by the trustee. Notice is further the at any time succe to further
the sale to have this forgelesson OKS 80.753 has the rigi	tuding a reasonable charge by the trustee. Notice is further ht, at any time prior to five days before the date last set for of the trust doed as a set of the days before the date last set for
the entire amount then due (other the	nt, at any time prior to five days before the date last set for ad the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of f the prioring as world by the set of the beneficiary of
occurred) and by curing any other default result	If the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of f the principal as would not then to be due had no default of berein that is careful at the
ormance required under the obligation or trust dead	in the that is capable of being cured by tendering the per-
ance necessary to cure the default by paving all casts	in audition to paying said sums or tendering the perform-
and trust deed, together with trustee's and attornou's for	and in addition to paying said sums or tendering the perform- and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation
In constrained this notice the manufille (1)	in exceeding the amounts provided by said ORS 86.753.
lural, the word "prantor" includes prove successor in inter	addes the remaining and the neuter, the singular includes the
ation, the performance of which is secured by said trust	rest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obli- deed, and the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their
espective successors in interest, if any.	and beneficiary" include their
DATEDJanuary31	
SEORGE C. REINMILLER	GEORGE C. REINMILLER - SUCCOSSOR THE
521 SW Clay Swite 2000	GEORGE C. REINMILLER - Successor-Trus
Portland, OR 97201	7 7
Portland, OR 97201 Multnomah 226-360 tate of Oregon, County of	
I, the undersigned, certify that I am a attorney	SS:
the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the original	and that
a somplete and exact copy of the original	I trustee's notice of sale.
	Attorney
the foregoing is a copy to be courd over SERV	VF.
RS 86.740 or ORS 86 750(1) fill in opposite	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
e name and address of party to be served.	and the second secon
· ·	
	the second se
63	
63	
63	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of June A.D., 19 <u>86 at 10:14</u>	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86
d for record at request ofA.D., 1986_ at10:14 ofNortgages	o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 on Page 10974
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. f for record at request of June A.D., 19 86 at10:14	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86